Woodson PK-8 SCHOOL
BUILDING SUCCESS!

Enrolled students will receive a postcard in the mail in the next few days with instructions to check our website to view important back to
school information. Please check the numbers in the upper right corner on the printed label of your postcard to determine your child’s
teacher. The first number is the homeroom number; the second number is the room number. IF your post card doesn’t arrive by Thursday,
August 4th, you may come to the school office to receive your child’s teacher assignment (please bring ID and proof of current residence).
For example, KGO1 is Ms. Morgan and her classroom number is 2401.

To the Parent or Guardian of: 2401
Steve Student

1234 Main St.

Tampa, FL 33647

HMR NUMBER ROOM NUMBER TEACHER GRADE

KGO01 2401 Brittany Morgan KINDERGARTEN
KG04 2402 Desiree Bisogno (R. Godwin) KINDERGARTEN
KG04 2403 Alicia Franklin-Penix KINDERGARTEN
0101 1804 Richard Williams FIRST GRADE
0102 1805 Andreea Huffman FIRST GRADE
0103 1801 Nickeisha Ricketts FIRST GRADE
0104 1802 Sonya Dexter FIRST GRADE
0105 1803 Brandi Campbell FIRST GRADE
0201 1901 Cailea Thomas SECOND GRADE
0202 1902 Vibha Kumari SECOND GRADE
0203 1904 Braylee Harbert SECOND GRADE
0204 1903 Candice Williams SECOND GRADE
0205 1905 Christina O’Shea SECOND GRADE
0301 2105 Angela Stephen THIRD GRADE
0302 2701 Jennifer James THIRD GRADE
0306 2702 Chapell Cooper THIRD GRADE
0303 2102 Lyric Flythe THIRD GRADE
0304 2104 Faith Jax THIRD GRADE
0305 2101 Makayla Lloyd THIRD GRADE
0401 137 Jeffrey Quick FOURTH GRADE
0402 134 Cydnee Meares FOURTH GRADE
0403 135 Nicole Manugas FOURTH GRADE
0404 133 Linda Makova FOURTH GRADE
0501 122 Gabriel Forbes FIFTH GRADE
0502 124 Mamie Blackman FIFTH GRADE
0503 123 Sofia Cabrera FIFTH GRADE
0504 121 Myra Gabe FIFTH GRADE
0505 119 John Ray Campbell FIFTH GRADE

PK Headstart 2507 Mariella Katta PEP1

PVPK 1702 Alexis Thornton PEP2/VPK

ESE1 1702 Alexis Thornton BSC

ESE2 1701 Ligia Caquias BSC

0601 219 Miranda Pringle SIXTH GRADE
0602 221 Alicia Spears SIXTH GRADE
0603 220 Sherry Ochs SIXTH GRADE
0604 300-Gym Coach PE SIXTH GRADE
0608 222 Teighlor Ambrosino SIXTH GRADE
0611 223 Michelle Carothers SIXTH GRADE
0701 226 Sherry Storey SEVENTH GRADE
0703 230 Monica Davidson SEVENTH GRADE
0705 228 James Harris SEVENTH GRADE
0706 105 Shawn Harris SEVENTH GRADE
0707 224 Chanell Newell SEVENTH GRADE
0709 102 Roland Williams SEVENTH GRADE
0710 300-Gym Coach Krause SEVENTH GRADE




0801
0802
0803
0805
0806
0809
0811
0812

233
237
238
108
300-Gym
102
143
234

James Harris
Kyle Shashack
Brian Lomio
Payton Gibson
David Krause
Roland Williams
T. Thusi
Danielle Pifer

EIGHTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE
EIGHTH GRADE



